EX47000 Series www.EtherWAN.com1
rev. A1.1
Overview
EtherWAN’s EX47000 Series is a hardened unmanaged Fast Ethernet switching platform, designed for easy deployment in harsh
environments.
The EX47000 Series is equipped with 8 Fast Ethernet ports, with a combination of Fast Ethernet copper ports and 100FX ports for
long distance connectivity. Although unmanaged, the EX47000 is feature-rich with full wire speed Fast Ethernet throughput, making
the EX47000 Series a powerful  network switch. With its hardened-grade specifications and IEC61850 & IEEE1613 certifications,

Bottom
SideBack Front
Ordering Information
Model
EX47080-00B	 8-port 10/100BASE-TX Hardened Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
EX47062-X0B	 6-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
EX47061-X0B	 6-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
EX47042-X0B	 4-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
EX47041-X0B	 4-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
EX47026-X0B	 2-port 10/100BASE-TX + 6-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included
EX47000 Series www.EtherWAN.com4
rev. A1.1
Ordering Information - continued
100FX	Fiber	Options	(X)
1 Multi Mode (SC) - 2Km